
 

Amendment:  This amendment updates Section 5307 and CMAQ funds to show FY 2015 apportionments that will now be obligated in 
FY 2016  and to show  previously unallocated funding. Section 5307 funds increase by $26.572 million ($21.257 million federal/$5.315 
million matching). CMAQ funds increase by $12.818 million ($10.254 million federal/$2.564 million matching). Total funding in the 2016-
2019 TIP increases from $117.821 million to $157.211 million, a total increase of $39.39 million. Of this $39.39 million, $3.5 million ($2.8 
million federal/$700,000 matching) will go toward 10 forty-foot clean diesel buses for the BaltimoreLink project. 

 



 

 

 



 

 

 

-UPDATE 

-UPDATE 


